CUSA® Clarity The right combination
of Speed and Selectivity
v
Brochure  CUSA® Clarity
DOCUMENT FOR USE IN EUROPE, MIDDLE-EAST and AFRICA ONLY
Brochure  CUSA® Clarity
DOCUMENT FOR USE IN EUROPE, MIDDLE-EAST and AFRICA ONLY
Quick4 Technology provides you

organ surgery, Urological surgery, Plastic and reconstructive surgery, General surgery, Orthopedic surgery, Gynecological surgery, Thoracic surgery, Laparoscopic surgery and Thoracoscopic surgery.
Contraindications: This ultrasonic surgical aspirator device is not indicated for and should not be used for the removal of uterine fibroids.
Ordering information
Capital Equipment
Catalog No. Description Sterile Quantity
C7000 CUSA® Clarity Console with footswitch No Each 1
C7001 Cart No Each 1
C7002 Footswitch No Each 1
C7036 36 kHz Handpiece with cleaning brush No Each 1
Tips
Catalog No. Description Tip length Tip ID* Sterile Quantity
Conventional Single Use Tips
C7411S
36 kHz Curved Extended MicroTip™ 12,15 cm (4.78 in) 1,6 mm (0.06 in) Yes
Box 5
C7411SEA Each 1
C7412S
36 kHz Standard Tip Short 4,57 cm (1.80 in) 2,0 mm (0.08 in) Yes
Box 5
C7412SEA Each 1
C7414S
36 kHz Curved Extended Standard Tip 11,44 cm (4.50 in) 2,0 mm (0.08 in) Yes
Box 5
C7414SEA Each 1
Specialty Single Use Tips
C7415S
36 kHz MicroTip™ Plus 19,27 cm (7.58 in) 1,6 mm (0.06 in) Yes
Box 5
C7415SEA Each 1
C7417S
36 kHz ShearTip™ 12,05 cm (4.74 in) 1,6 mm (0.06 in) Yes
Box 5
C7417SEA Each 1
Consummable
Catalog No. Description Sterile Quantity
C7300
CUSA Quick Connect™ Tubing